
To join our lottery community 
please contact 01284 715566 or visit

www.stnicholashospice.org.uk/lottery

Lottery 
results

Draw number

Date

40 £10 winnersTop prize winners

Rollover

£1,000 £100

£50


	Draw number: D1356
	Date: 3rd May 2024
	1: 644100

580898

434894

587701

607216

105780

210493

233990

859113

711635






















	Rollover: Now: £6750
	£1,000: 334402
	£100: 618680
	£50: 245960
	Winners location: The winner of the £1,000 is from

   Sudbury!  










	2: 606183

539335

156934

354828

726961

482182

359372

656911

706654

749397




	3: 855373

808605

879985

605023

752492

196446

455209

355525

861723

748786






















	4: 506476

403502

420771

607184

228459

631935

828140

744914

625085

703340
















	Text2: These are the Unique Game Numbers 

that are assigned to your membership when you first join
	Text3: Good Luck!


